Page 55
Camlock Couplings
Quick attach, quick release camlock couplings are ideal for sprayers. Chemical resistant with stainless steel levers.
Camlock Couplings
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices effective January 1st, 2009. For indicative freight prices, see page 61.
January 2009
O P T I M A  P R O D U C T  B U Y E R ’ S  G U I D E
Order Code Description $
(EX. GST)
$
(INC. GST)
PROD.
CAT.
K-050-A CAMLOCK ½” FEMALE THREAD “A”  5.47  6.02 Z
K-075-A CAMLOCK ¾” FEMALE THREAD “A”  5.76  6.34 Z
K-100-A CAMLOCK 1” FEMALE THREAD “A”  5.89  6.48 Z
K-125-A CAMLOCK 1¼” FEMALE THREAD “A”  8.43  9.27 Z
K-150-A CAMLOCK 1½” FEMALE THREAD “A”  8.43  9.27 Z
K-200-A CAMLOCK 2” FEMALE THREAD “A”  11.28  12.41 Z
K-300-A CAMLOCK 3” FEMALE THREAD “A”  19.22  21.14 Z
K-050-B CAMLOCK ½” MALE THREAD “B”  11.88  13.07 Z
K-075-B CAMLOCK ¾” MALE THREAD “B”  11.88  13.07 Z
K-100-B CAMLOCK 1” MALE THREAD “B”  14.67  16.14 Z
K-125-B CAMLOCK 1¼” MALE THREAD “B”  24.20  26.62 Z
K-150-B CAMLOCK 1½” MALE THREAD “B”  24.26  26.69 Z
K-200-B CAMLOCK 2” MALE THREAD “B”  26.69  29.36 Z
K-300-B CAMLOCK 3” MALE THREAD “B”  44.19  48.61 Z
K-050-C CAMLOCK ½” HOSE SHANK “C”  14.07  15.48 Z
K-075-C CAMLOCK ¾” HOSE SHANK “C”  14.07  15.48 Z
K-100-C CAMLOCK 1” HOSE SHANK “C”  19.28  21.21 Z
K-125-C CAMLOCK 1¼” HOSE SHANK “C”  24.20  26.62 Z
K-150-C CAMLOCK 1½” HOSE SHANK “C”  24.20  26.62 Z
K-200-C CAMLOCK 2” HOSE SHANK “C”  29.35  32.29 Z
K-300-C CAMLOCK 3” HOSE SHANK “C”  44.19  48.61 Z
K-075-CAP CAMLOCK ¾” CAP “DC”  13.10  14.41 Z
K-100-CAP CAMLOCK 1” CAP “DC”  14.80  16.28 Z
K-150-CAP CAMLOCK 1½” CAP “DC”  20.86  22.95 Z
K-200-CAP CAMLOCK 2” CAP “DC”  24.20  26.62 Z
K-300-CAP CAMLOCK 3” CAP “DC”  44.19  48.61 Z
K-050-D CAMLOCK ½” FEMALE THREAD “D”  15.64  17.20 Z
K-075-D CAMLOCK ¾” FEMALE THREAD “D”  15.64  17.20 Z
K-100-D CAMLOCK 1” FEMALE THREAD “D”  16.13  17.74 Z
K-125-D CAMLOCK 1¼” FEMALE THREAD “D  25.71  28.28 Z
K-150-D CAMLOCK 1½” FEMALE THREAD “D  25.71  28.28 Z
K-200-D CAMLOCK 2” FEMALE THREAD “D”  27.29  30.02 Z
K-300-D CAMLOCK 3” FEMALE THREAD “D”  44.19  48.61 Z
K-050-E CAMLOCK ½” HOSE SHANK “E”  5.40  5.94 Z
K-075-E CAMLOCK ¾” HOSE SHANK “E”  5.40  5.94 Z
K-100-E CAMLOCK 1” HOSE SHANK “E”  5.76  6.34 Z
K-125-E CAMLOCK 1¼” HOSE SHANK “E”  9.58  10.54 Z
K-150-E CAMLOCK 1½” HOSE SHANK “E”  9.58  10.54 Z
K-200-E CAMLOCK 2” HOSE SHANK “E”  10.86  11.95 Z
K-300-E CAMLOCK 3” HOSE SHANK “E”  19.22  21.14 Z
K-050-F CAMLOCK ½” MALE THREAD “F”  4.84  5.32 Z
K-075-F CAMLOCK ¾” MALE THREAD “F”  4.84  5.32 Z
K-100-F CAMLOCK 1” MALE THREAD “F”  5.89  6.48 Z
K-125-F CAMLOCK 1¼” MALE THREAD “F”  8.86  9.75 Z
K-150-F CAMLOCK 1½” MALE THREAD “F”  8.86  9.75 Z
K-200-F CAMLOCK 2” MALE THREAD “F”  10.79  11.87 Z
K-300-F CAMLOCK 3” MALE THREAD “F”  19.22  21.14 Z
K-075-PL CAMLOCK ¾” PLUG “DP”  4.66  5.13 Z
K-100-PL CAMLOCK 1” PLUG “DP”  5.34  5.87 Z
K-150-PL CAMLOCK 1½” PLUG “DP”  6.79  7.47 Z
K-200-PL CAMLOCK 2” PLUG “DP”  9.65  10.62 Z
K-300-PL CAMLOCK 3” PLUG “DP”  19.22  21.14 Z